European Women's Open Classic Powerlifting Champioships

European Women's Open Classic Powerlifting Champioships
Velika Gorica / Croatia, 12 — 17 March, 2024
The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Ashiba Asmea Austria Assistant Coach
2. Brillanti Theo Austria Assistant Coach
3. Egger Paul Austria Assistant Coach
4. Schoergenhuber Andreas Austria Assistant Coach
5. Wetekam Dominic Austria Head Coach
6. Bacq Thibault Belgium Coach
7. Blanc Florent Belgium Assistant Coach
8. Busselot Myriam Belgium EPF Official
9. Deconinck Kristof Belgium Coach
10. Depaepe Noa Belgium Coach
11. Fauvarque Louis Belgium Coach
12. Ostyn Gregory Belgium Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
13. Pessemier Dirk Belgium Coach
14. Strubbe Jochen Belgium Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
15. Vanwezemael Joris Belgium Assistant Coach
16. van Heurck Jolien Belgium Assistant Coach
17. Durdevic Ognjen Croatia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
18. Friscic Gabriel Croatia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
19. Kuzmic Marko Croatia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
20. Matijevic Filip Croatia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
21. Mikesic Marko Croatia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
22. Moslavac Drazen Croatia Official
23. Skevin Bruno Croatia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
24. Skopec Danijel Croatia Official
25. Toric Josip Croatia Head Coach
26. Zegura Luka Croatia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
27. FiloJan Czechia Coach
28. Lupac David Czechia Head Coach
29. Pustkova Michaela Czechia Assistant Coach
30. Sigut Jakub Czechia Assistant Coach
31. Svercl Martin Czechia Assistant Coach
32. Vrablik Vladimir Czechia Assistant Coach
33. Amdi Christian Houmann Denmark Coach
34. Larsen Bjarte Vik Denmark Head Coach
35. Moell Jonas Denmark Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 17.11.2025 06:47 UTC



European Women's Open Classic Powerlifting Champioships

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
60.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

Kaljula Karmen
Finne Mats
Hyttinen Tero
Hyttinen Tero
Karjalainen Maria
Pylvas Pauli
Widman Johan
Breton Gwenaelle
Cyrille Vaillant
Hatot Stephane
Hobeiche Matthew
Roiron Florian

de Puytorac Xavier
Chincharauli Manuchar
Kvikvinia Elguja
Odisvili Tamar
Saralidze Lasha
Eisinger Maximilian
Scholz Matthias
Brown William
Clarke Daniel

Cook Ben

Downes Jacob

Ellis Sophia

Marsh Paul
Bodrogi Barbara
Buczi Baldo

Daniel McGeary
Dr. Toth Flavia Viktoria
Ficsor Anita

Kerri Edwards
Lehoczky Attila
Mata Erik

Miklos Fekete
Sipos David

Susa David

Uwaifo Asein
Finnbogadottir Lara
Gardarsdottir Iris
Jonsson Audunn
Palsson Hinrik
Barisas Deividas
Thornton Jack
Asael Avia

Shapira Evgeny
Barbieri Valentina
Bonomelli Carlo Alberto

Estonia
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
France
France
France
France
France
France
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Ireland
Ireland
Israel

Israel

Italy

Italy

Head Coach
Head Coach
Coach

EPF Official
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
EPF Official
Coach
Assistant Coach
EPF Official
Official

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 17.11.2025 06:47 UTC



European Women's Open Classic Powerlifting Champioships

83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.

106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.

Brunetti Amerigo
Camilleri Danilo
Camparsi Alessandro
Castro Florio Stefano
Cavicchioli Andrea
Cravedi Mattia
Cuttini Alessandro
Rossi Sandro

Sanasi Simone
Spera Luigi
Grinberga Dzintra
Augustauskas Rytis
Parage Gaston
Kailey Pardeep

van den Hoek Pjotr
Astad Bjorn

Blikra. Inger

Gomo Olav Melhus
Hansen Bruvik Kristian
Grzesik Mateusz
Wszola Dariusz
Cvetkovic Marko
Graziani Anthony

Lukic Novak

Cipka Martin

Horny Ladislav
Januska Stanislav
Zaris Jakub

Mur Urban

Sosic Martina

Stih Marko

Strgar Anze
Zeleznik Samo
Camacho Losantos David
Garcia Nunez Maina

Juan Bermejo Francisco
Alfonso

Lago Pernisi Flor Anahi
Martin Rosales Jose Miguel
Ortega Dominguez Sara
Rubinstein Andrew
Sanchez Barreiro Fernan
Stabile Lacasta Irene
Torvisco Oto Daniel
Arvidsson Karolina

Bjork Oscar

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Latvia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Netherlands
Netherlands
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Poland
Poland
Serbia
Serbia

Serbia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Spain
Spain
Spain

Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Sweden
Sweden

Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach

EPF Official
Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

IPF Official
Head Coach
Head Coach
EPF Official
Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 17.11.2025 06:47 UTC



European Women's Open Classic Powerlifting Champioships

128.
129,
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.
138.

Heinrich Dominique
Kohler Julian
Mischler Adrian
Raza Isaiah

Gurler Gurhan
Babenko Serhii
Fedorenko Serhii
Melnyk Tetiana
Melnyk Tetiana
Orobets Vasyl
Sirazhutdin Bazaiev

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Turkiye
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Head Coach
Official
Coach
Head Coach
Coach

EPF Officia
Coach
Official

Generated by goodlift.info 17.11.2025 06:47 UTC



