European Women's Open Classic Powerlifting Champioships

Velika Gorica / Croatia, 12 - 17 March, 2024 The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Ashiba Asmea	Austria	Assistant Coach
2.	Brillanti Theo	Austria	Assistant Coach
3.	Egger Paul	Austria	Assistant Coach
4.	Schoergenhuber Andreas	Austria	Assistant Coach
5.	Wetekam Dominic	Austria	Head Coach
6.	Bacq Thibault	Belgium	Coach
7.	Blanc Florent	Belgium	Assistant Coach
8.	Busselot Myriam	Belgium	EPF Official
9.	Deconinck Kristof	Belgium	Coach
10.	Depaepe Noa	Belgium	Coach
	Fauvarque Louis	Belgium	Coach
12.	Ostyn Gregory	Belgium	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
13.	Pessemier Dirk	Belgium	Coach
14.	Strubbe Jochen	Belgium	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
15.	Vanwezemael Joris	Belgium	Assistant Coach
16.	van Heurck Jolien	Belgium	Assistant Coach
17.	Durdevic Ognjen	Croatia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
18.	Friscic Gabriel	Croatia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
19.	Kuzmic Marko	Croatia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
20.	Matijevic Filip	Croatia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
21.	Mikesic Marko	Croatia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
22.	Moslavac Drazen	Croatia	Official
23.	Skevin Bruno	Croatia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
24.	Skopec Danijel	Croatia	Official
25.	Toric Josip	Croatia	Head Coach
26.	Zegura Luka	Croatia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
27.	Filo Jan	Czechia	Coach
28.	Lupac David	Czechia	Head Coach
29.	Pustkova Michaela	Czechia	Assistant Coach
30.	Sigut Jakub	Czechia	Assistant Coach
31.	Svercl Martin	Czechia	Assistant Coach
32.	Vrablik Vladimir	Czechia	Assistant Coach
33.	Amdi Christian Houmann	Denmark	Coach
34.	Larsen Bjarte Vik	Denmark	Head Coach
35.	Moell Jonas	Denmark	Coach

36.	Kaljula Karmen	Estonia	Head Coach
37.	Finne Mats	Finland	Head Coach
38.	Hyttinen Tero	Finland	Coach
39.	Hyttinen Tero	Finland	EPF Official
40.	Karjalainen Maria	Finland	Assistant Coach
41.	Pylvas Pauli	Finland	Assistant Coach
42.	Widman Johan	Finland	Assistant Coach
43.	Breton Gwenaelle	France	Coach
44.	Cyrille Vaillant	France	Head Coach
45.	Hatot Stephane	France	EPF Official
46.	Hobeiche Matthew	France	Coach
47.	Roiron Florian	France	Assistant Coach
48.	de Puytorac Xavier	France	EPF Official
49.	Chincharauli Manuchar	Georgia	Official
50.	Kvikvinia Elguja	Georgia	Coach
51.	Odisvili Tamar	Georgia	Coach
52.	Saralidze Lasha	Georgia	Coach
53.	Eisinger Maximilian	Germany	Head Coach
54.	Scholz Matthias	Germany	Coach
55.	Brown William	Great Britain	Coach
56.	Clarke Daniel	Great Britain	Coach
57.	Cook Ben	Great Britain	Coach
58.	Downes Jacob	Great Britain	Coach
	Ellis Sophia	Great Britain	Coach
	Marsh Paul	Great Britain	Head Coach
	Bodrogi Barbara	Hungary	Assistant Coach
_	Buczi Baldo	Hungary	Assistant Coach
	Daniel McGeary	Hungary	Assistant Coach
	Dr. Toth Flavia Viktoria	Hungary	Assistant Coach
	Ficsor Anita	Hungary	Assistant Coach
	Kerri Edwards	Hungary	Assistant Coach
	Lehoczky Attila	Hungary	Assistant Coach
	Mata Erik	Hungary	Assistant Coach
		Hungary	Head Coach
	Sipos David	Hungary	Assistant Coach
	Susa David	Hungary	Assistant Coach
	Uwaifo Asein	Hungary	Assistant Coach
	Finnbogadottir Lara	Iceland	Coach
	Gardarsdottir Iris	Iceland	Assistant Coach
	Jonsson Audunn	Iceland	Head Coach
	Palsson Hinrik	Iceland	Coach
	Barisas Deividas	Ireland	Coach
	Thornton Jack	Ireland	Head Coach
	Asael Avia	Israel	Coach
	Shapira Evgeny Barbieri Valentina	Israel	Head Coach Coach
	Barbieri Valentina Bonomelli Carlo Alberto	Italy	Head Coach
02.	DONOMENI CANO AIDERTO	Italy	HEAU CUACII

83.	Brunetti Amerigo	Italy	Coach
84.	Camilleri Danilo	Italy	Coach
85.	Camparsi Alessandro	Italy	Coach
86.	Castro Florio Stefano	Italy	Coach
87.	Cavicchioli Andrea	Italy	Coach
88.	Cravedi Mattia	Italy	Coach
89.	Cuttini Alessandro	Italy	Coach
90.	Rossi Sandro	Italy	EPF Official
91.	Sanasi Simone	Italy	Coach
92.	Spera Luigi	Italy	Coach
93.	Grinberga Dzintra	Latvia	Assistant Coach
94.	Augustauskas Rytis	Lithuania	Coach
95.	Parage Gaston	Luxembourg	IPF Official
96.	Kailey Pardeep	Netherlands	Head Coach
97.	van den Hoek Pjotr	Netherlands	Head Coach
98.	Astad Bjorn	Norway	EPF Official
99.	Blikra. Inger	Norway	Coach
100.	Gomo Olav Melhus	Norway	Head Coach
101.	Hansen Bruvik Kristian	Norway	Coach
102.	Grzesik Mateusz	Poland	Coach
103.	Wszola Dariusz	Poland	Coach
104.	Cvetkovic Marko	Serbia	Assistant Coach
105.	Graziani Anthony	Serbia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
106.	Lukic Novak	Serbia	Head Coach
107.	Cipka Martin	Slovakia	Coach
108.	Horny Ladislav	Slovakia	Coach
109.	Januska Stanislav	Slovakia	Head Coach
110.	Zaris Jakub	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
111.	Mur Urban	Slovenia	Coach
112.	Sosic Martina	Slovenia	Assistant Coach
113.	Stih Marko	Slovenia	Assistant Coach
114.	Strgar Anze	Slovenia	Head Coach
115.	Zeleznik Samo	Slovenia	Coach
116.	Camacho Losantos David	Spain	Assistant Coach
117.	Garcia Nunez Maina	Spain	Assistant Coach
118.	Juan Bermejo Francisco Alfonso	Spain	Assistant Coach
119.	Lago Pernisi Flor Anahi	Spain	Assistant Coach
120.	Martin Rosales Jose Miguel	Spain	Coach
121.	Ortega Dominguez Sara	Spain	Assistant Coach
122.	Rubinstein Andrew	Spain	Assistant Coach
123.	Sanchez Barreiro Fernan	Spain	Assistant Coach
	Stabile Lacasta Irene	Spain	Assistant Coach
125.	Torvisco Oto Daniel	Spain	Head Coach
126.	Arvidsson Karolina	Sweden	Head Coach
127.	Bjork Oscar	Sweden	Coach

128. Heinrich Dominique	Switzerland	Coach
129. Kohler Julian	Switzerland	Assistant Coach
130. Mischler Adrian	Switzerland	Coach
131. Raza Isaiah	Switzerland	Head Coach
132. Gurler Gurhan	Turkiye	Official
133. Babenko Serhii	Ukraine	Coach
134. Fedorenko Serhii	Ukraine	Head Coach
135. Melnyk Tetiana	Ukraine	Coach
136. Melnyk Tetiana	Ukraine	EPF Official
137. Orobets Vasyl	Ukraine	Coach
138. Sirazhutdin Bazaiev	Ukraine	Official